Placering
Herrrar

Vikinganappet 22 04 17

Namn

1 Jim Bekken
2 Mikael Andersson
3 Hakan Jonsson
4 Remi Andre
5 Martin Sodergards
6 Fredrik Alvim
7 Jonas Elfstrand
8 Kjell Moberg
9 Nadu Preducic
10 Timo Hakulinen
11 Per Nilsson
12 Niklas Strengelsrud
13 Stefan Holmudd
14 Kenneth Einars
15 Jesper Dyberg
16 Tomas Leijon
17 Thomas Jansson
18 Jan Lindberg
19 Tomas Olsson
20 Henric Hagg
21 Hans Erlingsson
22 Erik Hogberg
23 Mikael Engvall

24 Tommu Strengelsrud

25 Borre Omang

26 Hakan Lofqvist

27 Risto Monthan

28 Lars Jonsson

29 Fredrik Ohrling

30 Christer Malmgren
31 MartinWinberg
32 Peter Teittinen

33 Magnus Andersson
34 Micke Rehnberg
35 Ola Sundstrom

36 Johnny Kildalen
37 Stefan Olsson

38 Ove Rosén

39 Andreas Moller
40 Anders Andersson
41 Lars-Olov Tjader
42 Joacim Reuterhall
43 Bjorn Widerberg
44 Robert Pettersson

Klubb

Raufjoringen
Knallen
Norrtalje SF

SFK Pimpel Sor
Hudiksvall SFK
SFK Acerina
WSFK
Storfiskarna
Stangadalen SFK

NGF

SFK Acerina
FK Forellen
WSFK

NGF
Lidkoping
Norrtalje SF
PK Nordic
Trekroken
Gimo FFF
Svegs SFK

NGF

SFK Raufjéringen
Tunabygdens SFK
Jamtlandskroken
Norrtalje SF
Norrtélje SF

SFK Stromslandan

CFC
Sandareds SFK
Go6tlunda

NGF

Odal SFK
Silverfiskarna
NGF

Knallen
Firren

Gimo FFF

Guldkroken

Vikt

10.234
9.400
9.240
8.338
8.309
7.821
7.674
6.596
5.982
5.948
5.735
5.544
5.359
5.089
5.053
4.608
4.485
4.397
4.259
4.214
4.114
4.045
3.942
3.802
3.717
3.611
3.431
3.296
3.253
3.218
3.181
3.164
3.123
3.100
2.988
2.957
2.906
2.896
2.781
2.670
2.652
2.637
2.523
2.521



45 Anders Johansson
46 Mats Backman
47 Mikael Wiberg
48 Erik Albrechtsen
49 Erik Sodergards
50 Janne Andersson
51 Fredric Ankarberg
52 Lucian Lucac

53 Jorgen Hagg

54 Jimmi Bornstrom
55 Erik Karlsson

56 Rolf Wahlberg

57 Sebastian Hoglund
58 Marten Wall

59 David Wallin

60 Simon Andersson
61 Mikael Dahlin

62 Orjan Hafstad

63 Peter Hoglund

64 Tommy Keijser
65 Sondre Eikbraten
66 Mats Olsson

67 Jonas Back

68 Leif Olofsson

69 Magnus Jonsson
70 Anders Paschen
71 Robert Pettersson
72 Patrik Johansson
73 Torbjorn Asph

74 Jorgen Holt

75 Daniel Gunnarsson
76 Okand

77 Pontus Olovsson
78 Arvid Einarsson

79 Glenn Juthe Svensson

80 Lennart Lund

81 Thomas Larsson
82 Thomas Pettersson
83 Daniel Eriksson

84 Hakan Halvarsson
85 Calle Andersson
86 Stefan Goransson

Herrveteraner

1 Urban Melander
2 Hakan Jansson

Triana

PK Nordic
Forserums SFK
Forserums SFK
WSFK

Norrtalje SF
Stangadalen SFK
Pimpel Sor
Jamtlandskroken
Malardalens TF
Firren
Jakobsbergs SFK
Triana

Enskede SFK

Forserums SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Brunflofiskarna
Triana
Malardalens TF
SFK Raufjéringen
Karlskoga AFK
Forserums SFK
Hackas
Bergsfiskarna

Forserums SFK
Firren

AFK Flugan
SFK Pimpel Sor

AFK Flugan
Sundsjofiskarna
Forserums SFK
Triana

NGF

Norrtélje SF
Svegs SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Staket
Sundsjofiskarna

Y-kroken
NGF

2.521
2.512
2.470
2412
2.368
2.325
2.296
2.187
2.046
1.998
1.972
1.944
1.920
1.870
1.854
1.825
1.794
1.792
1.743
1.709
1.685
1.564
1.521
1.497
1.497
1.450
1.447
1.399
1.343
1.318
1.249
1.244
1.131
1.035
956

916

894

891

883

795

6.924
5.995



3 Hans Magnusson

4 Steffe Dellert

5 Christer Hagstrém

6 Mats Akesson

7 Wille Lambertz

8 Anders Dyplin

9 Anders Bergman
10 Lasse Sundberg
11 Kurt Gullbrandsson
12 Lasse Allerstam
13 Jan-Ake Engberg
14 Sven-Ake Carlsson
15 Allan Gunnarsson
16 Klasse
17 Rolf Emanuelsson
18 Anders Johansson
19 Peo Nilsson

20 Tommy Gunnarsson

21 Goéran Ljung

22 Lennart Jonsson
23 Dan Eriksson

24 Janne Akerlind
25 Bengt Astrom

26 Sigge Stridh

27 Janne Johansson
28 Micael Glennfalk
29 Mats Arnoldsson
30 Tore Helmersson
31 Ake Ogren

32 Goran Fors

33 Janne Lundgren
34 Jorgen Bertilsson
35 Kjell Lindstrém
36 Tommy Elgh

37 Pekka Korhonen
38 Kent Hafstad

39 Kent Eriksson

40 Roger Hofling

41 Pelle Ernsth

42 Kenneth Jonsson
43 Karl-Johan Nilsson
44 Silve Stridh

45 JP Olsson

46 Hakan Dahlstrom
47 Lars Holmgren
48 Hans Werner

49 Ove Jonsson

50 Leif Carlson

Sundsjofiskarna

Stangadalens SFK
Norrtalje
Gotland

CFC

Norrtalje
Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
WSFK

Knallen
Sundsjofiskarna
Norrtalje
Stangadalens SFK
Stangadalens SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Bergsfiskarna
Gullringens SFK
SFK Storfiskarna
Stangadalens SFK
Stakets SF

AFK Flugan
Skelleftea

NGF

Y-kroken
Knallen
Brunflofiskarna
Gimo FFF
Bergsfiskarna
Brunflofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Y-kroken
Forserums SFK
Norrtélje
Borldange
Gullringens SFK

Stangadalens SFK
Tibro SFK

Firren

AFK Flugan

5.318
5.226
4.395
4.174
3.878
3.872
3.819
3.816
3.709
3.593
3.500
3.339
3.317
3.169
3.033
2.913
2.893
2.864
2.856
2.745
2.737
2.561
2.385
2.245
2.142
2.130
2.128
1.970
1.871
1.776
1.715
1.703
1.684
1.624
1.583
1.380
1.341
1.330
1.286
1.284
1.265
1.205
855

795

749

670

587

318



Damer

51 Lars-Ake Johansson
52 Leif Andersson

1 Lotta Engvall

2 Julia Hagg

3 Carina Widerberg

4 Marlene Rehnvall

5 Birgit Kildalen

6 Tonje Hauger

7 Lena Svemark

8 Anneli Nilsson

9 Kjersti Solli
10 Maria Bergman
11 Marie Magnusson
12 Gunilla Wallin
13 Monika Johansson
14 Leena Wahlberg
15 Mia Karlsson
16 Katherine Olsson
17 Malin Olofsson

Damveteraner

Juniorer

1 Maggan Stridh

2 Kicki Torstensson
3 Ingrid Gunnarsson
4 Lena Stridh

5 Gunbritt Magnusson

6 Karin Hofling

7 Annika Skoog

8 Eva Morlin

9 Jeanette Skold
10 Gunilla Ogren
11 Birgitta Gustavsson
12 Ingegerd Lundgren

1 Max Jonsson
2 Erik

Forserums SFK
Stakets SF

NGF
Jamtlandskroken
Taby PF
Sundsjofiskarna
Odal SFK

SFK Acerina
Bergsfiskarna
NGF
Raufjoringen
CFC

Triana

Fréson
Jakobsbergs SFK
Stockholm
Forserums SFK
AFK Flugan

Gullringens SFK
Stakets SF
Sundsjofiskarna
Gullringens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Y-kroken

Uppsala
Tunabygdens SFK

Skelleftea

Y-kroken

Firren
Enskede

247

4.598
3.595
3.500
3.373
3.168
3.099
3.052
3.016
2.924
2.864
1.596
1.546
1.532
1.456
1.322
826

143

3.666
2.801
2.356
2.270
2.135
2.117
1.602
1.586
1.463
1.461
1.379
498

1.742
386



